Rayleigh Instruments T 01268 749300 F 01268 749309 E sales@rayleigh.co.uk W www.rayleigh.co.uk
S
01
E&OE
S01 : 12
M
u
lt

•	Active and reactive apparent power
Function Diagram
How to Order / Model Reference
eg MF6FT 4 0 0 2 6
mmmmm mmmm m
Model MF6FT
Output
No output 0
Pulsed output U
RS485 communication 4
Input
1A input 001
5A input 002
Auxiliary Supply
230Vac 6
115Vac 3
20…150Vdc / 48V 50Hz H
•	Phase active and reactive apparent power
•	Average power
•	Peak power (resettable)
•	Power factor
•	Active energy class 1 (EN62053-21)
•	Reactive energy class 2 (EN62053-23)
•	Partial active energy (resettable)
•	Hours run
•	Phase sequence diagnostics
V 1
V 2
V 3
2 5 86 7 9431 11
33 34 35 2120
RS485
Phase and linked voltage